

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 86244110

Data publicarii 21.08.23 Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.525,88 RON - 2.525,88 RON

Descriere: CABLU MYM 4x2.5 MYM 4x2.5 ML 100.00 6.03 603.00 114.57 CABLU MYYUP 2x1.5 MYYUP 2x1.5 ML 100.00 1.74 174.00 33.06 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 COURBI SURUB MET 32-21005-100 32-21005-100 Buc 5.00 5.76 28.80 5.47 PIULITA M6 ML 50.00 0.04 2.00 0.38 SAIBA SPECIALA M6 PLATA SSP_M6 Buc 100.00 0.07 7.00 1.33 SURUB M6x20 S-M6x20 Buc 50.00 0.14 7.00 1.33 TUB RIFLAT 20 cu SARMA 750N GRI (UV) 50M/COLAC 31-21032-020 31-21032-020 ML 50.00 0.83 41.50 7.89 CUPLA TRIFAZ. 16A 5P PE FIR PKF16M435 include TV 0.1 RON PKF16M435 Buc 2.00 21.12 42.24 8.03 CUPLA TRIFAZ. 32A 5P MOBILA PKF32M435 include TV 0.5 RON PKF32M435 Buc 1.00 32.27 32.27 6.13 TUB CORUGAT 40 MM PERETI DUBLI 450 N/m ELCOR G040 ML 50.00 2.72 136.00 25.84 ,1 SCH 4P 40A iC60N 10KA A9F74440 A9F74440 Buc 1.00 91.63 91.63 17.41 CABLU MCCG 3x1.5 H07RN-F MCCG 3x1.5 ML 50.00 4.68 234.00 44.46 CABLU MYM 4x6 MYM 4x6 ML 70.00 14.90 1,043.00 198.17 MUFA CU 1.5 LV1.5 LV1.5 Buc 6.00 0.55 3.30 0.63 TUB TERMOC. 12-3 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 127417 ML 2.00 13.91 27.82 5.29 TUB TERMOC. FI 3.2 ALB 1m 457333 457333 ML 2.00 2.76 5.52 1.05 1 CABLU MCCG 3x1.5 H07RN-F MCCG 3x1.5 ML 10.00 4.68 46.80 8.89